Power of Attorney in favour of LuxCSD

Please mail the completed and signed form to:

Clearstream Services Prague Branch Tax Services Prague Futurama Business Park Building B Sokolovska 662/136b 18600 Prague 8 Czech Republic

The Client

with registered address at _____

hereby appoints LuxCSD¹ as its true and lawful attorney-in-fact with full power of substitution to do all or any

of the following acts:

- To provide, at the beneficial owner's request to the client, the required tax reclaim forms and related documentation to the Belgian Tax Authorities (via LuxCSD's local agent), in the name of, and on behalfof the beneficial owners;
- To collect refunds on the Client's behalf and cash the refunds on the Client's given cash account open in LuxCSD's books.

(referred hereto as the "Power of Attorney")

The Client hereby undertakes to ratify and confirm anything that LuxCSD may reasonably do in the name andon behalf of the Client pursuant to this Power of Attorney.

LuxCSD shall have no responsibility for the accuracy or the validity of any forms or documentation provided to the Belgian tax authorities on behalf of the Client and/or, as the case maybe, of the beneficial owners within the scope of this Power of Attorney as described therein, and the Client hereby agrees to indemnify and to hold harmless LuxCSD in respect of any liability arising from any withholding or underpayment of any tax which results from the inaccuracy or invalidity of any such forms or other documentation.

This Power of Attorney is to remain in full force and effect in favour of LuxCSD until those acts described herein have been completed unless this Power of Attorney is otherwise terminated by a written prior notice served by theClient or LuxCSD to the other party by registered letter with acknowledgment of receipt.

This Power of Attorney is governed and construed in accordance with the laws of the Grand Duchy of Luxembourg and the courts of Luxembourg shall have exclusive jurisdiction for all legal proceedings relating thereto.

¹ LuxCSD refers to LuxCSD S.A. with registered office at 42, avenue John F. Kennedy, L-1855 Luxembourg and registered with the Luxembourg Trade and Companies Register under number B-154449.

Power of Attorney in favour of LuxCSD

For and on behalf of:	
Name of LuxCSD client:	
Address:	
Client account number:	
Authorised signatories:	
Authorised signature	Authorised signature
Name	Name
Title	Title
Place	Date (DD/MM/YYYY)